
Winners List - Motor Cycle [BDU]
2026-02-14

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Cycle BDU 1000 500 100,000 BDU-34602****2843-1000 ZUBAIR HUMAYUN

2 Motor Cycle BDU 1100 5,200 5,200 BDU-36302****8203-1100 A

3 Motor Cycle BDU 1272 500 50,000 BDU-33201****2915-1272 TAJAMAL

4 Motor Cycle BDU 1300 500 700 BDU-35201****1428-1300 2

5 Motor Cycle BDU 1472 500 22,000 BDU-33301****6625-1472 SHAHID SHAKEEL

6 Motor Cycle BDU 1500 500 10,000 BDU-34602****0175-1500 AKASHA JAVED

7 Motor Cycle BDU 1700 1,600 1,600 BDU-32304****3667-1700 UBAIDULLAH

8 Motor Cycle BDU 1800 3,600 3,600 BDU-33202****5723-1800 M SHAHZAD

9 Motor Cycle BDU 1900 1,100 3,500 BDU-35202****1745-1900 ASIF AR

10 Motor Cycle BDU 2000 500 52,000 BDU-38401****4133-2000 MUHAMMAD SHAHROZ CHAUDHRY

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



11 Motor Cycle BDU 2100 1,800 1,800 BDU-34102****7083-2100 ALI

12 Motor Cycle BDU 2200 4,900 14,900 BDU-35202****8505-2200 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ALI

13 Motor Cycle BDU 2222 500 87,200 BDU-34402****6363-2222 OMAR

14 Motor Cycle BDU 2500 500 13,800 BDU-34101****4199-2500 UMAR FAROOQ

15 Motor Cycle BDU 2600 6,600 6,600 BDU-35404****6927-2600 AA

16 Motor Cycle BDU 2700 1,900 1,900 BDU-33100****1195-2700 AHSAN

17 Motor Cycle BDU 2800 500 4,600 BDU-36401****2809-2800 ABDULLAH HASHMI

18 Motor Cycle BDU 2900 2,900 7,000 BDU-35503****7467-2900 MUZMMAL HANIF

19 Motor Cycle BDU 3200 1,800 2,000 BDU-32102****3989-3200 KHOSA

20 Motor Cycle BDU 3400 1,700 1,700 BDU-36402****3909-3400 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

21 Motor Cycle BDU 3500 1,100 1,500 BDU-36302****3839-3500 FAISAL

22 Motor Cycle BDU 3600 1,900 1,900 BDU-38403****7747-3600 NABI AHMAD CHEEMA

23 Motor Cycle BDU 3700 1,200 1,400 BDU-35202****5699-3700 MUHAMMAD UMAR

24 Motor Cycle BDU 3900 1,600 1,600 BDU-33100****3889-3900 SAJID

25 Motor Cycle BDU 4000 5,500 5,500 BDU-36302****6591-4000 RIZWAN RIAZ

26 Motor Cycle BDU 4200 600 600 BDU-36202****9205-4200 SALEEM RAZA



27 Motor Cycle BDU 4400 500 3,600 BDU-34104****6757-4400 ADNAN PERVAIZ

28 Motor Cycle BDU 4700 2,000 5,000 BDU-33100****5141-4700 FAIZAN

29 Motor Cycle BDU 5100 2,300 2,500 BDU-36302****0409-5100 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB

30 Motor Cycle BDU 5200 1,000 5,400 BDU-35302****4001-5200 SH

31 Motor Cycle BDU 5300 600 600 BDU-35202****1469-5300 MUBASHAR

32 Motor Cycle BDU 5500 2,000 2,000 BDU-36202****9205-5500 SALEEM RAZA

33 Motor Cycle BDU 5600 500 11,500 BDU-35102****4041-5600 MUHAMMAD HAMEED

34 Motor Cycle BDU 5700 600 10,100 BDU-37101****0601-5700 AJMAL PERVAIZ

35 Motor Cycle BDU 5800 3,500 3,700 BDU-38404****1755-5800 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

36 Motor Cycle BDU 6000 3,400 8,200 BDU-33100****7243-6000 IMRAN SAJID

37 Motor Cycle BDU 6100 1,000 1,200 BDU-36202****9205-6100 SALEEM RAZA

38 Motor Cycle BDU 6200 4,600 4,800 BDU-33104****8327-6200 NOURAIZ KHALIQ

39 Motor Cycle BDU 6600 1,300 5,500 BDU-31205****6065-6600 USMAN REHAN

40 Motor Cycle BDU 6666 13,800 25,000 BDU-34603****0047-6666 JUNAID SIR

41 Motor Cycle BDU 6700 1,500 7,500 BDU-36202****1761-6700 NAEEM

42 Motor Cycle BDU 6800 500 900 BDU-36501****3987-6800 MUHAMMAD SAAD



43 Motor Cycle BDU 7000 500 25,000 BDU-42201****8657-7000 MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ JAVED

44 Motor Cycle BDU 7100 4,400 4,600 BDU-35302****7371-7100 MIDREES

45 Motor Cycle BDU 7400 2,400 2,600 BDU-35404****2299-7400 MIAN NUMAN HUMAYUN

46 Motor Cycle BDU 7777 500 135,000 BDU-37101****1325-7777 SHAHIDMEHMOOD

47 Motor Cycle BDU 7900 2,700 2,700 BDU-35201****7053-7900 MUBEEN UL HAQ

48 Motor Cycle BDU 8100 1,500 1,500 BDU-35202****8671-8100 MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ

49 Motor Cycle BDU 8300 500 25,000 BDU-36202****0663-8300 BASHARAT ALI

50 Motor Cycle BDU 8800 5,500 7,900 BDU-32102****5733-8800 IMRAN KHAN

51 Motor Cycle BDU 8900 700 1,300 BDU-35201****7897-8900 UMAIR FAROOQ

52 Motor Cycle BDU 9000 4,700 12,900 BDU-34102****4935-9000 ASAD

53 Motor Cycle BDU 9200 4,500 4,700 BDU-35202****1217-9200 HAFIZ ABDUL REHMAN KHALID

54 Motor Cycle BDU 9400 1,300 1,300 BDU-33104****8113-9400 ASGHAR

55 Motor Cycle BDU 9700 2,700 7,000 BDU-38403****0741-9700 AADIL ILTAF

56 Motor Cycle BDU 9800 500 16,400 BDU-34603****3184-9800 KHADIJA BIBI

57 Motor Cycle BDU 9900 500 25,000 BDU-35301****5975-9900 FAIZAN UMER
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